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Description

200801040000
04380

01/04/2008
08:18:16

KENNAMER
LAUREN P

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200801040000
05540

01/04/2008
02:43:06

HEAD
JENNIFER J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200801090000
13290

01/09/2008
03:22:21

DELOACH
LELLA LESA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200801100000
14960

01/10/2008
02:45:27

HERRING
ANITA H

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200801140000
17510

01/14/2008
11:18:04

HICKS TAMIKA NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200801240000
31340

01/24/2008
09:37:03

HOLLY
PEGGY L

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200801230000
30480

01/23/2008
02:03:15

JOHNSON
CATHRYN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200801240000
31080

01/24/2008
08:12:01

KING DEBRA
M

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200801280000
34440

01/28/2008
10:03:02

DAVIS JUDY
LARUE

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200801290000
36110

01/29/2008
09:23:07

KIKER
SHARON C

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200801290000
36120

01/29/2008
09:26:17

HARRIS JOHN
KEVIN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200801290000
36160

01/29/2008
09:40:45

GIPSON JOY
G

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200801290000
36220

01/29/2008
09:57:32

HANEY LINDA
NELL

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200802050000
46000

02/05/2008
10:16:22

DAVIDSON
REBECCA

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200801310000
40270

01/31/2008
11:15:43

DAWSON
MARGARET

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200802060000
48360

02/06/2008
09:12:00

HARRIS JAMIE
LEANNE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY



200802010000
42700

02/01/2008
01:34:54

FIELDS
JEANNE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200802060000
50510

02/06/2008
03:23:56

DAVIS PHILLIP
TODD

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200802060000
50570

02/06/2008
03:32:13

JOHNSON
NATALIE J

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

200802080000
54190

02/08/2008
02:19:02

HILL MARY
KAY

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200802080000
54440

02/08/2008
03:09:13

HUGHES
HARRY JR

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200802120000
57070

02/12/2008
08:56:41

DENEKE
ALIMA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200802120000
58620

02/12/2008
03:13:37

FULLER
GILDA S

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200802140000
60260

02/14/2008
08:45:22

FAULKNER
LISA R

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200802250000
74330

02/25/2008
10:45:52

EDWARDS
WANDA
DARLENE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

200802180000
64770

02/18/2008
10:55:07

HARIKA
BARBARA S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200802190000
65850

02/19/2008
08:47:39

HUNTLEY
BRIDGETT A

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
CCP0042351

200802260000
76250

02/26/2008
08:12:58

ENGLAND
VALERIE A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200802270000
78590

02/27/2008
11:13:53

GLENN
CHARMEN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200802270000
78600

02/27/2008
11:17:08

HOOD SANDY NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY


