Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801040000 04380	01/04/2008 08:18:16	KENNAMER LAUREN P		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						Description
200801040000 05540	01/04/2008 02:43:06	HEAD JENNIFER J		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200801090000 13290	01/09/2008 03:22:21	DELOACH LELLA LESA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200801100000 14960	01/10/2008 02:45:27	HERRING ANITA H		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200801140000 17510	01/14/2008 11:18:04	HICKS TAMIKA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200801240000 31340	01/24/2008 09:37:03	HOLLY PEGGY L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200801230000 30480	01/23/2008 02:03:15	JOHNSON CATHRYN		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200801240000 31080	01/24/2008 08:12:01	KING DEBRA M		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200801280000 34440	01/28/2008 10:03:02	DAVIS JUDY LARUE		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200801290000 36110	01/29/2008 09:23:07	KIKER SHARON C		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200801290000 36120	01/29/2008 09:26:17	HARRIS JOHN KEVIN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200801290000 36160	01/29/2008 09:40:45	GIPSON JOY G		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200801290000 36220	01/29/2008 09:57:32	HANEY LINDA NELL		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200802050000 46000	02/05/2008 10:16:22	DAVIDSON REBECCA		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200801310000 40270	01/31/2008 11:15:43	DAWSON MARGARET		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200802060000 48360	02/06/2008 09:12:00	HARRIS JAMIE LEANNE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						

	T					ı	1	_	_	1
200802010000 42700	02/01/2008 01:34:54	FIELDS JEANNE	N	IOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
200802060000 50510	02/06/2008 03:23:56	DAVIS PHILLIP TODD	N	IOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
200802060000 50570	02/06/2008 03:32:13	JOHNSON NATALIE J	N	IOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
200802080000 54190	02/08/2008 02:19:02	HILL MARY KAY		IOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY					
200802080000 54440	02/08/2008 03:09:13	HUGHES HARRY JR	N	IOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
200802120000 57070	02/12/2008 08:56:41	DENEKE ALIMA		IOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
200802120000 58620	02/12/2008 03:13:37	FULLER GILDA S	N	IOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
200802140000 60260	02/14/2008 08:45:22	FAULKNER LISA R	N	IOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
200802250000 74330	02/25/2008 10:45:52	EDWARDS WANDA DARLENE	N	IOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
200802180000 64770	02/18/2008 10:55:07	HARIKA BARBARA S	N	IOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
200802190000 65850	02/19/2008 08:47:39	HUNTLEY BRIDGETT A	N	IOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND CCP0042351					
200802260000 76250	02/26/2008 08:12:58	ENGLAND VALERIE A	N	IOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
200802270000 78590	02/27/2008 11:13:53	GLENN CHARMEN	N	IOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY					
200802270000 78600	02/27/2008 11:17:08	HOOD SANDY	N	IOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					